
Matricule Nom   Prénom Note Absent Absence Justifiée Observation

171739051739 ANANOU ABDELHAMID 15

171739060405 BEDJRA SAMIA 11,5

171739052574 BELARBI WALID 6

171739048115 BENEDDINE AHMED ZAKARIA 7

171739047329 BENKRANE NADIR 10

171739048178 BEN TADJ SARA 2

171739045541 BEROUBA SABAH 11,5

171739052554 BOUBEKEUR HAILA 7,5

171739059783 BOUDJAADAR MOHAMED IKBAL 1

171739046125 BOUGHABA RIMA 2

161639054931 BOUGHEBACHE RIAD 9

171739053493 CHAOUCHE KENZA 12,5

161639048517 CHIBANI RIANE 11,5

171739060026 DAOUI ASSMA 8,5

161639052549 DJEBBAS ASMA 2

171739051652 DJOUAD ASMA 9

171739050646 GHILANI IZDIHAR 19

161639056908 GOHEMS YACINE 7,5

171739055692 GOHMES MOHAMMED ELHADI 1

171739050211 GUITTOUN MANAL 9

171739047236 HAMIDA HANAN 1

171739051053 KHEMISSAT NOUR EL IMANE 14

171739047278 MILOUDI SOUHAIB 13

171739051765 MOKDAD LAHCEN 9

171739046114 MOULAY ASMA 10

171739074575 SAIED AHMED RAMZI 8

171739050795 SEDDIKI SAADIA 17

161639056051 SEKHER LIDIA 2

171739051730 SELAMA SABRINA 4,5

171739053945 TAINI HOURIA 13
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171739049800 YAZI MALAK 6

171739051774 ZAHROUNA MOHAMMED CHERIF 11

151539053784 شابه إحسان 12,5

نعامي لحسن 15



Matricule Nom   Prénom Note Absent Absence Justifiée Observation

171739051739 ANANOU ABDELHAMID 16

171739060405 BEDJRA SAMIA 17,25

171739052574 BELARBI WALID 11,25

171739048115 BENEDDINE AHMED ZAKARIA 12,00

171739047329 BENKRANE NADIR 11,00

171739048178 BEN TADJ SARA 12,00

171739045541 BEROUBA SABAH 15,50

171739052554 BOUBEKEUR HAILA 11,50

171739059783 BOUDJAADAR MOHAMED IKBAL 9,00

171739046125 BOUGHABA RIMA 9,00

161639054931 BOUGHEBACHE RIAD 14,00

171739053493 CHAOUCHE KENZA 13,50

161639048517 CHIBANI RIANE 9,00

171739060026 DAOUI ASSMA 14,00

161639052549 DJEBBAS ASMA 8,25

171739051652 DJOUAD ASMA 12,50

171739050646 GHILANI IZDIHAR 17,00

161639056908 GOHEMS YACINE 11,00

171739055692 GOHMES MOHAMMED ELHADI 10,00

171739050211 GUITTOUN MANAL 12,50

171739047236 HAMIDA HANAN 4,25

171739051053 KHEMISSAT NOUR EL IMANE 17,00

171739047278 MILOUDI SOUHAIB 13,00

171739051765 MOKDAD LAHCEN 11,00

171739046114 MOULAY ASMA 13,00

171739074575 SAIED AHMED RAMZI 10,00

171739050795 SEDDIKI SAADIA 16,00

161639056051 SEKHER LIDIA 10,00

171739051730 SELAMA SABRINA 11,00

171739053945 TAINI HOURIA 7,50
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171739049800 YAZI MALAK 14,00

171739051774 ZAHROUNA MOHAMMED CHERIF 14,50

151539053784 شابه إحسان 13,00

نعامي لحسن 15,00


